CAD/CAM TECHNOLOGY it the L rtést’s Jouecls

® DIGITAL EXPERTISE ® COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE ® EMBRACING INNOVATION
® OUTSTANDING METAL=FREE AESTHETIC OPTIONS ® NOBELPROCERA® * DIGITAL WORKFLOW
® CUSTOM IMPLANT PROSTHETIC SPECIALIST ® CEREC® CONNECT PARTNER

3DDENIAI LAB INC. 206 - 314 McLeod Ave., Spruce Grove, AB T7X 0J6 » 780-948-0771 e jason@:ceratechlab.com

www.ceratechlab.com

PROFESSIONAL FEE SCHEDULE- 2023

FELDSPATHIC CERAMIC (CAD/CAM) ZIRCONIA CERAMIC (Lava, Procera, Sirona)

VITA mark Il - Standard inlay 280 Porcelain fused to Zirconia crown/pontic - Standard
VITA triluxe/forte - Standard crown 300 Porcelain fused to Zirconia crown/pontic - Premium
VITA Reallife/TF layered- Premium 320 Full Zirconia (Translucent) crown/pontic - Standard
VITA Reallife/TF — Veneer 340 Full Zirconia (Translucent) crown/pontic - Premium
Maryland Bridge Zirconia (per pontic, includes wings)
LEUCITE GLASS CERAMIC (CAM/CAM)
IMPLANTS
IPS Empress® Crown- Premium 320 Screw Retained PFZ (incl. tibase) - standard
IPS Empress® Veneer - Premium 340 Screw Retained PFZ (incl. tibase) - premium

Screw Retained Full Zirconia (incl. tibase) - standard

LITHIUM DISCILICATE CERAMIC(CAD/CAM)

IPS e.max® inlay 2s/3s Standard 260/280

IPS e.max® /Celtra® crown - Standard 320
IPS e.max®/Celtra® crown - Premium 335
IPS e.max®/Celtra® Veneer - Premium 340

MISCELLANEOUS

Custom Shade Taking - included in price
Custom Stain, prior to insert - included n/c

Diagnostic Wax-Up (per unit) 40
Transfer/Reduction Coping 30
Soft Tissue Model (only for large cases) 55
Fit crown to existing partial(per unit) 50

Stress Breaker Attachment(install) 120
Temporary (CAD/CAM Milled), per unit 95

Screw Retained Full Zirconia (incl. tibase) - premium
Angulated Screw Channel - surcharge 50
Screw Retained Full Gold (alloy not incl.)

Custom abutment Zirconia

Custom titanium abutment

PFM no longer available for implants

METAL/CASTING - Alloy cost is an additional charge

Porcelain fused to high noble - standard

Porcelain fused to high noble - premium

Porcelain Labial/Butt Margin

Porcelain fused to milled Bio CoCr(fixed price)-each
Full Gold Crown/onlay/inlay

Maryland Bridge (1 pontic, 2 wings)

Cast Gold inlay/only Denture Tooth

Indirect Post & Core

320
345
300
325
475

625
650
595
625

400
400
400

265
295

60
290
200
400
120
110

* Standard — CAD/CAM, staining and Basic layering if required (i.e. most posteriors cases)

** Premium — Advanced Layered ceramic (i.e. esthetically demanding restorations, mostly anterior cases)

FABRICATION TIMES(Minimums)

- 7 working days for standard crown and bridge cases, up to 4 units
- 10 working days for more complex cases, 3 units and up

Prices may be subject to change without notice. Out of town customers may have a slight surcharge.

We always welcome your feedback as we strive to provide you with the best service.
Thank you for choosing Cera-Tech 3D Dental Laboratory!



3D bENTAL LAB INC.

www.ceratechlab.com

Overdenture Bars, Metal and Acrylic Partials,
Denture Repairs, Relines, Printed Models-2023

Implant Bars

Titanium Implant Bar with Zirconia Superstructure

(Call for Pricing)

OD Bar, based on number of implants

OD Bar Ti 2-3 implants** 1095

OD Bar Ti 4-5 implants** 1895

OD Bar Ti 6+ implants** 2345
Bar Types:

Fixed

- Wrap around bar (with pink anodization)
- Montreal bar
- Montreal with metal lingual

Removable
- Round bar
- Dolder rigid micro/macro

- Dolder resilient micro/macro
- Hader bar

- Free Shape(Locator® type)

- Paris type

Sleep Appliances

Somnomed Fusion 650
Panthera X3 650
Morning Repositioner 60

Others Available by request

® DIGITAL EXPERTISE ® COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE ® EMBRACING INNOVATION
® OUTSTANDING METAL=FREE AESTHETIC OPTIONS ® NOBELPROCERA® * DIGITAL WORKFLOW
® CUSTOM IMPLANT PROSTHETIC SPECIALIST ® CEREC® CONNECT PARTNER

Printed Models

Full Arch SM/LG
Quadrant  SM/LG
Implant with tissue insert

Partials/Denture repairs/Misc
Single Tooth Acrylic Partial (flipper)
Acrylic Partial(incl. 3-5 teeth)
Acrylic Partial — Large

Cast Metal Partial(not incl. teeth)
Cast Partial Repair(cast and weld)

Dentures
Full Denture

(Occl rim, setup, process, finish)
Immediate Denture

(Occl rim, setup, process, finish)
Denture/Partial Reline

Denture/Partial Repairs
Denture Repair, add tooth
Denture Repair, broken
Denture Repair, replace tooth
Denture Repair, small crack

Misc. Denture/Partial
Mesh-wire Reinforcement
C-Clasps wrought wire
Clear Clasps (flexible acrylic)
Bleaching Tray

***A scan and design fee of $150 may be added to bar cases

Prices may be subject to change without notice. Out of town customers may have a slight surcharge.

CAD/CAM TECHNOLOGY it the L rtést’s Jouecls

206 - 314 McLeod Ave., Spruce Grove, AB T7X 0J6 » 780-948-0771 e jason@:ceratechlab.com

20/30
15/20

100

170
325
375
450
190

690

750
155

105
105
75
80

25
20
30
85



CAD/CAM TECHNOLOGY it the L rtést’s Jouecls

® DIGITAL EXPERTISE ® COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE ® EMBRACING INNOVATION
® OUTSTANDING METAL=FREE AESTHETIC OPTIONS ® NOBELPROCERA® * DIGITAL WORKFLOW
® CUSTOM IMPLANT PROSTHETIC SPECIALIST ® CEREC® CONNECT PARTNER

BDDBNIAI LAB INC 206 - 314 McLeod Ave., Spruce Grove, AB T7X 0J6 » 780-948-0771 e jason@:ceratechlab.com

www.ceratechlab.com YOUR ALL-CER

ORTHODONTIC FEE SCHEDULE- 2023

Removable Appliances

Wraparound Hawley 170
Hawley Retainer 160
Essix Retainer 95
Anterior/Posterior cross bite appl 255
Sports mouth guard (dual layer) 90

Nightguards/Splints
Thermoflex night guard- standard/printed 200
Hard Gnathological Splint-standard/printed 215

Dual flex nightguard/splint 225
Thermoflex with color (standard only) 230
Gelb repositioner (thermoflex) 215
NTI Deprogrammer (ie. 3-3, 4-4) 180

Fixed Appliances

Nance 110
Lower Holding Arch 110
Upper Holding Arch 120
Quad Helix 140
HYRAX (Rapid Palatal Expander) 205
Crib 170
Transpalatal Arch (TPA) 100
Unilateral Space Maintainer 95
Mandibular Lingual 3-3 wire 85
Maxillary Lingual 2-2 wire 75
Maxillary Lingual 1-1 wire 55

Other Orthodontic appliances available upon request.
Additional charges may apply:

- forimpression pour up. $20.00/arch

- band fit & supply $28.00/band,

- additional wire work, spurs, etc.

We always welcome your feedback as we strive to provide you with the best service.
Thank you for choosing Cera-Tech 3D Dental Laboratory!

Prices may be subject to change without notice. Out of town customers may have a slight surcharge.



More specific turnaround times (minimumes):

For PFM crowns/bridges we require 10 working days.

For PFZ, zirconia and e.max type cases 7 working days

Gold crowns 7 working days

For implant cases in zirconia 7 working days

For implant cases in PFM not available

Splints/night guards 5 working days

Orthodontics appliances 1-3 working days (depends on appliance type)

Denture/flipper repairs can often be done same day

Partial denture framework 10 working days
Partial/complete denture wax set up 2 working days
Partial/complete denture processing 2 working days

** please be mindful of statutory holidays, add one extra working day

*** for out of town/courier customers — this does not include travel, please add 1 day to lab and back



