

### PROFESSIONAL FEE SCHEDULE- 2023

FELDSPATHIC CERAMIC (CAD/CAM)		ZIRCONIA CERAMIC (Lava, Procera, Sirona)					
VITA mark II - Standard inlay	280	Porcelain fused to Zirconia crown/pontic - Standard	320				
VITA triluxe/forte - Standard crown	300	Porcelain fused to Zirconia crown/pontic - Premium	345				
VITA RealLife/TF layered- Premium	320	Full Zirconia (Translucent) crown/pontic - Standard	300				
VITA RealLife/TF – Veneer	340	Full Zirconia (Translucent) crown/pontic - Premium	325				
		Maryland Bridge Zirconia (per pontic, includes wings)	475				
LEUCITE GLASS CERAMIC (CAM/CAM)							
		<u>IMPLANTS</u>					
IPS Empress® Crown- Premium	320	Screw Retained PFZ (incl. tibase) - standard	625				
IPS Empress® Veneer - Premium	340	Screw Retained PFZ (incl. tibase) - premium	650				
		Screw Retained Full Zirconia (incl. tibase) - standard	595				
LITHIUM DISCILICATE CERAMIC(CAD/CAM)		Screw Retained Full Zirconia (incl. tibase) - premium	625				
		Angulated Screw Channel - surcharge 50					
IPS e.max <sup>®</sup> inlay 2s/3s Standard 2	60/280	Screw Retained Full Gold (alloy not incl.)	400				
IPS e.max® /Celtra® crown - Standard	320	Custom abutment Zirconia	400				
IPS e.max®/Celtra® crown - Premium	335	Custom titanium abutment	400				
IPS e.max <sup>®</sup> /Celtra <sup>®</sup> Veneer - Premium	340	PFM no longer available for implants					
MISCELLANEOUS		METAL/CASTING - Alloy cost is an additional charge					
Custom Shade Taking - included in price		Porcelain fused to high noble - standard	265				
Custom Stain, prior to insert - included n/c		Porcelain fused to high noble - premium	295				
Diagnostic Wax-Up (per unit)	40	Porcelain Labial/Butt Margin	60				
Transfer/Reduction Coping	30	Porcelain fused to milled Bio CoCr(fixed price)-each	290				
Soft Tissue Model (only for large cases	) 55	Full Gold Crown/onlay/inlay	200				
Fit crown to existing partial(per unit)	50	Maryland Bridge (1 pontic, 2 wings)	400				
Stress Breaker Attachment(install)	120	Cast Gold inlay/only Denture Tooth	120				
Temporary (CAD/CAM Milled), per un	it 95	Indirect Post & Core	110				

<sup>\*</sup> Standard – CAD/CAM, staining and Basic layering if required (i.e. most posteriors cases)

#### **FABRICATION TIMES (Minimums)**

- 7 working days for standard crown and bridge cases, up to 4 units
- 10 working days for more complex cases, 3 units and up

Prices may be subject to change without notice. Out of town customers may have a slight surcharge.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Premium – Advanced Layered ceramic (i.e. esthetically demanding restorations, mostly anterior cases)

# Overdenture Bars, Metal and Acrylic Partials, Denture Repairs, Relines, Printed Models-2023

Implant Bars	Printed Models			
Titanium Implant Bar with Zirconia Superstructure		Full Arch	SM/LG	20/30
(Call for Pricing)		Quadrant Implant wit	SM/LG h tissue insert	15/20 100
OD Bar, based on number of implants				
OD Bar Ti 2-3 implants**	1095			
OD Bar Ti 4-5 implants**	1895	Partials/Der	Partials/Denture repairs/Misc	
OD Bar Ti 6+ implants**	2345	Single Tooth	Acrylic Partial (flipper)	170
		Acrylic Parti	al(incl. 3-5 teeth)	325
Bar Types:		Acrylic Partial – Large		375
Fixed		Cast Metal Partial(not incl. teeth)		450
- Wrap around bar (with pink anodization)		Cast Partial Repair(cast and weld)		190
- Montreal bar				
- Montreal with metal lingual		<u>Dentures</u>	<u>Dentures</u>	
		Full Denture		
<u>Removable</u>		(Occl rim, setup, process, finish)		690
- Round bar		Immediate Denture		
<ul> <li>Dolder rigid micro/macro</li> </ul>		(Occl rim, s	setup, process, finish)	750
		Denture/Pa	rtial Reline	155
<ul> <li>Dolder resilient micro/macro</li> </ul>				
- Hader bar		Denture/Pa	rtial Repairs	
<ul> <li>Free Shape(Locator® type)</li> </ul>		Denture Rep	pair, add tooth	105
- Paris type		Denture Rep	oair, broken	105
		Denture Rep	pair, replace tooth	75
Sleep Appliances		Denture Rep	oair, small crack	80
Somnomed Fusion	650			
Panthera X3	650	Misc. Dentu	re/Partial	
Morning Repositioner	60	Mesh-wire I	Reinforcement	25
Others Available by request		C-Clasps wrought wire		20
		Clear Clasps	(flexible acrylic)	30
		Bleaching T	ray	85

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>A scan and design fee of \$150 may be added to bar cases



## **ORTHODONTIC FEE SCHEDULE-2023**

Removable Appliances	
Wraparound Hawley	170
Hawley Retainer	160
Essix Retainer	95
Anterior/Posterior cross bite appl	255
Sports mouth guard (dual layer)	90
Nightguards/Splints	
Thermoflex night guard- standard/printed	200
Hard Gnathological Splint-standard/printed	215
Dual flex nightguard/splint	225
Thermoflex with color (standard only)	230
Gelb repositioner (thermoflex)	215
NTI Deprogrammer (ie. 3-3, 4-4)	180
Fixed Appliances	
Fixed Appliances	110
Nance	110
Lower Holding Arch	110
Upper Holding Arch	120
Quad Helix	140 205
HYRAX (Rapid Palatal Expander)	
Crib	170
Transpalatal Arch (TPA)	100
Unilateral Space Maintainer	95 05
Mandibular Lingual 3-3 wire	85 75
Maxillary Lingual 2-2 wire	75 
Maxillary Lingual 1-1 wire	55

Other Orthodontic appliances available upon request.

Additional charges may apply:

- for impression pour up. \$20.00/arch
- band fit & supply \$28.00/band,
- additional wire work, spurs, etc.

We always welcome your feedback as we strive to provide you with the best service.

Thank you for choosing Cera-Tech 3D Dental Laboratory!

## More specific turnaround times (minimums):

For PFM crowns/bridges we require 10 working days.

For PFZ, zirconia and e.max type cases 7 working days

Gold crowns 7 working days

For implant cases in zirconia 7 working days

For implant cases in PFM not available

Splints/night guards 5 working days

Orthodontics appliances 1-3 working days (depends on appliance type)

Denture/flipper repairs can often be done same day

Partial denture framework 10 working days

Partial/complete denture wax set up 2 working days

Partial/complete denture processing 2 working days

<sup>\*\*</sup> please be mindful of **statutory holidays**, add one extra working day

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> for out of town/courier customers – this **does not include travel**, please add 1 day to lab and back